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ANEXO Circular 

Nº10/2024 

CIRCUITO DE PITCH & PUTT 

JUVENIL 
 

 
 

Ronda Isaac Peral i Caballero, 5.Parc Tecnològic Centre de L´Esport, Dpcho. 2 y 3 

46980 Paterna (Valencia) 

Teléfono: 96 136 77 99 

E-mail: federacion@golfcv.com 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 LUGAR FECHA CIERRE CÓDIGO 

 
I PUNTUABLE 

 

ESCUELA 

ELCHE 
24/02/24 

19/02/24

14:00H 
PP240224 

 
II PUNTUABLE 

 

EL PLANTÍO 24/03/24 
18/03/24 

14:00H 
PP240324 

 

III PUNTUABLE 

 

MASÍA DE 

LAS 

ESTRELLAS 

27/04/24 
22/04/24 

14:00H 
PP270424 

 

IV PUNTUABLE 

 

ESCORPIÓN 19/05/24 
13/05/24 

14:00H 
PP190524 

 

V PUNTUABLE 

 

LAS REJAS 30/06/24 
24/06/24 

14:00H 
PP300624 

 
TROFEO JUVENIL 

10 ANIVERSARIO 

ESCUELA ELCHE 

 

ESCUELA 

ELCHE 
04/10/24 

30/09/24

14:00H 
PP041024 

 

RECTIFICACIÓN DEL 

CALENDARIO COMPETITIVO 


